
 COURSE STUDY AS PER  MNC  REVISED SYLLABUS :- FIRST YEAR R.A.N.M 

SR.N

O 

NURSING COURSE CLASS ROOM HOURS EXPERIENCE 

 COURSE TITAL 

&DESCRIPTION 

THEO

RY 

DEMONST

RATION 

TOTAL HOSPITAL COMMUNI

TY 

TOTAL 

I Community Health 

Nursing  

120 50 170 10 100 110 

II Health Promotion 

 Nutrition 

 

 Human body and 

Hygiene 

 Environmental 

Sanitation  

 Mental Health  

120 

35 

 

35 

 

20 

 

30 

75 

30 

 

20 

 

15 

 

10 

195 

65 

 

55 

 

35 

 

40 

20 180 200 



III Primary health Care 

Nursing  

 

 Infection & 

Immunization 

 Communicable 

Disease 

 Community Health 

Problems  

 Primary Medical Care 

 

 First Aid and Referral 

130 

 

 

25 

 

40 

 

30 

 

20                         

 

25 

150 

 

 

20 

 

25 

 

50 

 

20 

 

35 

280 

 

 

45 

 

65 

 

80 

 

40 

 

60 

90 300 400 

IV Child Health Nursing 100 80 180 80 120 200 

 Total Hours 450 385 835 200 680 880 

 Total = 1720 Hours        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Second year (First Six month) R.A.N.M 

 

SR.

NO 

NURSING COURSE CLASS ROOM HOURS EXPERIENCE 

 COURSE TITAL 

&DESCRIPTION 

THEO

RY 

DEMONST

RATION 

TOTAL HOSPITAL COMMUNI

TY 

TOTAL 

I Midwifery 200 160 360 220 160 380 

II Health Centre 

Management 

40  40    80 -    60    60 

  240 200 440 220 220 420 

 

Total Hours = 880 Hours 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Second year ( Internship- Six month) R.A.N.M 

 

SR.NO NURSING COURSE EXPERIENCE 

 COURSE TITAL &DESCRIPTION HOSPITAL COMMUNITY TOTAL 

I Midwifery 240 240 480 

  Antenatal ward  

 Intranatal ward 

 Post natal ward  

 Neonatal care Unit  

 

40 

120 

40 

40 

  

II Child Health Nursing 80 160 240 

III Community heath and health 

center management 

-    160    160 

 Total Hours 220 220 420 

 

Total =880 hours in the internship period 

Grand Total = 1760 hours 

               (According to New Revised Syllabus of MNC) 

 

 

 

 


