❖ COURSE STUDY AS PER MNC REVISED SYLLABUS :- FIRST YEAR R.A.N.M

SR.N O	NURSING COURSE	CI	ASS ROOM H	IOURS	EXPERIENCE		
	COURSE TITAL &DESCRIPTION	THEO RY	DEMONST RATION	TOTAL	HOSPITAL	COMMUNI TY	TOTAL
I	Community Health Nursing	120	50	170	10	100	110
II	 Health Promotion Nutrition Human body and Hygiene Environmental Sanitation Mental Health 	35 35 20 30	75 30 20 15 10	195 65 55 35 40	20	180	200

III	Primary health Care	130	150	280	90	300	400
	Nursing						
	• Infection & Immunization	25	20	45			
	Communicable	40	25	65			
	Disease • Community Health	30	50	80			
	Problems • Primary Medical Care	20	20	40			
	First Aid and Referral	25	35	60			
IV	Child Health Nursing	100	80	180	80	120	200
	Total Hours	450	385	835	200	680	880
	Total = 1720 Hours		_		-		

Second year (First Six month) R.A.N.M

SR. NO	NURSING COURSE	CLASS ROOM HOURS			EXPERIENCE		
	COURSE TITAL &DESCRIPTION	THEO RY	DEMONST RATION	TOTAL	HOSPITAL	COMMUNI TY	TOTAL
I	Midwifery	200	160	360	220	160	380
II	Health Centre Management	40	40	80	-	60	60
		240	200	440	220	220	420

Total Hours = 880 Hours

Second year (Internship-Six month) R.A.N.M

SR.NO	NURSING COURSE	EXPERIENCE				
	COURSE TITAL &DESCRIPTION	HOSPITAL	COMMUNITY	TOTAL		
Ι	Midwifery	240	240	480		
	 Antenatal ward Intranatal ward Post natal ward Neonatal care Unit 	40 120 40 40				
II	Child Health Nursing	80	160	240		
III	Community heath and health center management	-	160	160		
	Total Hours	220	220	420		

Total =880 hours in the internship period Grand Total = 1760 hours

(According to New Revised Syllabus of MNC)